
Doha,
QAT
06 Dec 2015, Colts Foals

18th Qatar National Arabian Horse
Show (N)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: RADAD AL

SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB
STUD

48 A C D E F G

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

2nd Name: MEDAN AL
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB
STUD

44 A C D E F G

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th 2.00

3rd Name: AL MUGALI
AL NAIF
Colour: Bay
Owner: SH.
ABDULLA BIN
NASER AL THANI

38 A C D E F G

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th 4.00 4.00 4.00
5th

4th Name: LAHEEB AL
NAIF
Colour: Bay
Owner: SH.
ABDULLA BIN
NASSER AL THANI

34 A C D E F G

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00 6.00
4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5th Name: NAYEF UMM
AL UDHAM
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED
MESFER AL HAJIRI

10 A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th 2.00 2.00

6 Name: SAHAB AL
SARAIYA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL SARAIYA
STUD

2 A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

7 Name: NASHMI AL
ADWAN
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR.
ABDULLAH HAMAD
AL MARRI

2 A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

8 Name: ZOBAIR
JUHAINAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. NASSER
AHMED MOHAMMED
AL MALKI AL JEHANI

2 A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

9 Name: SAFIR UMM
EBAIRIYA
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR. SALEM
KHALID SALEM
MOHAMMED AL
HAJIRI

A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



10 Name: HALIM SHAH
AL ABRIGAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. SAEF
MOHAMMED SALEM
MOHAMMED AL
HAJIRI

A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

11 Name: SHEHAB
MAGIC ONE
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. FAISAL
GHANIM JUMAA
GHANIM AL SULAITI

A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

12 Name: JELBEEB AL
FAHAD
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. FAHAD
MOHAMMED
RASHID JUMAA AL
MANNAI

A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

13 Name: DAAMAN AL
NASRANIYA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED JAMAL
NASSET AL AWAMI
AL HAJIRI

A C D E F G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  Ann Nordén, SE
D  Renata Schibler, CH
E  Peter Birch, DK
F  Nikolaus Jung, DE
G  Fausto Scanzi, IT
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